Video | AutoDome Junior HD Fixed Camera
AutoDome Junior HD Fixed Camera
u Remote commissioning for simplified installations
and hands-free camera positioning and focusing
u HD 1080p/30, 720p/60, and 720p/30 resolutions
u 160x zoom (10x optical, 16x digital)
u Quad video streaming generates simultaneous

• Bubble Acrylic
Color White or Charcoal
Ordering Information
VJR-F801-ICCV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
charcoal, 10x day/night camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-F801-ICCV
VJR-F801-IWCV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, White, Clear Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
white, 10x day/night camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-F801-IWCV
VJR-F801-ICTV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, Charcoal, Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
charcoal, 10x day/night camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-F801-ICTV
VJR-F801-IWTV Fixed Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD
with IVA, White, Tinted Bubble
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD Fixed camera with IVA,
white, 10x day/night camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-F801-IWTV
Accessories
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
VG4-A-PSU0 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
24 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU0
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series
camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
230 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series
camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU2
VJR-A3-IC AutoDome Junior HD Indoor In-ceiling Mount
Order number VJR-A3-IC
VJR-A3-IC54 AutoDome Junior HD Plenum-rated In-ceil-
ing Mount
Order number VJR-A3-IC54
VJR-A3-SP In-ceiling Support Kit for AutoDome 700/800
Series and AutoDome Junior HD